PERSONAL PROFILE

SUHRA KOVVAMMAL Kovvammal House
Assistant Professor Madakkara, P.O. Irinave

PG& Research Department of Commerce

Sir Syed College Kannur, Kerala, India Taliparamba-670142 Pin Code: 670301



Name : SUHRA KOVVAMMAL

M.Com, NET, SET, B.Ed

Age & Date of Birth : 37 Years & 06/12/1985

Gender : Female

Marital Status : Married

Nationality : Indian

Religion : Islam

Phone No : 9895412679

E-mail : suhrakovvammal@gmail.com

suhrakovvammal@sirsyedcollege.ac.in

Languages Known : Malayalam, English & Hindi

Book Published:

Education

Examinations	Name of the	Year of	Subject
	Board/University	Passing	
Graduation	Kannur University	2006	B.Com
Giaduation			Co operation
Post-Graduation	Kannur University	2008	M.Com
Fost-Graduation			Finance
B.Ed.	Kannur University	2011	Commerce
State Eligibility Test (SET)	Directorate of Higher Secondary Education	June 2010	Commerce
UGC Test for JRF/Lectureship (NET)	UGC	June 2010	Commerce

Experience

Institution	Designation	From	To
Sir Syed College,	Assistant Professor	23.07.2013	Till Date
Taliparamba			
Sir Syed College,	Assistant Professor on	June 2009	March 2010
Taliparamba	contract		
~ . ~		7.1.0011	7.5 1.0010
Sir Syed College,	Assistant Professor on	July 2011	March 2012
Taliparamba	contract		

Areas of Research Interest: Entrepreneurship

Articles Published: 03

Seminar/ Workshop/ FDP/ Orientation/Refresher Courses Attended: 10

Seminar/ Workshop/ FDP/ Conference Organized: 1

Online Webinar/ FDP / Programmes Attended: 2

Invited Talks : 1

Key Positions / Administrative Duties

Role	Institution/ Committee	Year
Secretary	Staff Association	2023
Convener	Grievance Redressed Cell	2023
Co ordinator	Value Education Club	2022

I hereby declare that above mentioned information are true to the best of my knowledge and belief.

SUHRA KOVVAMMAL